Icahn School of Medicine
Hemoglobin Trotters
Cell 14 Reloaded
Lightning Crushers
Walkers Unite!
TCI STEPPERS 2
Lostin Pace
PowerHouse
CHOsen 3.0
MyND Your Steps
The White Coat Walkers
The EMPHatic Strutters
DontStepOnThatPoop
Whatever floats your Goate
The Random Walks
The Nard Dogs
NeuRun Squad
Tater Trots
Roadmap Walkers
theTiger striped Kittens
Derm Squad
Movers and Shakers
Center for Genomic Health
Twisty Helix
Heart and Sole
The School of Walk
Diosas Supersonicas
Neurosteps
Harlem Gait
Blavatnik Family Women's Health [
Walking on Sunshine
RAD GO-GETTERS
The Wildlings

Rolling Average Leader Board 7/10

South Nassau Communities Hospital

17278
15534
15533
15091
14304
14195
13886
13549
13391
13306
13298
13058
12941
12825
12440
11777
11712
11685
11518
11279
11059
11018
10820
10593
10190
10017

9829

9822

9821

9785

9758

9493

The Mount Sinai Hospital

Patient and Equipment Transport
Big Little Thighs

Bye Bye Bubble Butts (OBGYN TEAM)

PulmX

Mad 5 Repeaters
Pediatric Surgery
Sinai Safety StePPErs
Day Walkers

Walk Ur World
Pilates Pacers
Surgically Challenged
Trail Blazers

Stepping Out with Materials Managen

Team PACU
Dubin Dream Team
OMAD

CDQIl - Completely Dedicated Qualifiec

Plastics Unicorns

INGH Foot Blisters

The Liver Watch

The Walkaholics

WORTHY WALKERS

The Ninjas

PeakHealth - Winter is Over
RMTI Steppers

21556
20484
15256
14794
13716
13281
12467
12434
12295
12206
12203
12062
11961
11746
11598
11175
11127
11030
10997
10794
10750
10557
10513
10333
10226

Side Effects Include Restless Leg Syndrc 10205

General Internal Medicine Research Gi

Critical Steps
TheIBD team
IMA STRIDER!!
Misfit Steppers
Team Zero CLABSI

9821
9818
9687
9602
9484
9473

Voluntary Foot Soldiers
Food & Nutrition doin it for the
Purple Hearts

F1 Steps and Stitches
The Young and the Breathless
Fast and Furious Finance
Bring on the Pain

The WalkERs

Gaitors

Kidney Kruisers
Scrambled Legs

Mind Over Miles

Team 440

ASU Fasttrack

The PACU Steppers
Keepin it renal

Baby steps

Best Behavior

We got Sole !

Walk the Walk
Fabulously Fit!

Smooth Operators
Rehab Rollators

The Young and the Rest of Us
Radiology Roadrunners
Kiss my Asphalt

Heart Beats

Diabetes Busters

Lab Rats

WHO GIVES ASHOE

Red Hot Chili Steppers
Intensive Steppers

18287
14738
14179
13531
12978
12774
12551
12266
11919
11736
11711
11637
11038
10879
10613
10481
10385
10216
10116
10029
9920
9892
9818
9734
9726
9721
9564
9563
9291
9285
9151
9106



Library Steppers 2.0
2020ish

Girl Power!

Staten Island Steppers WTC
1255 Kill-o-Meters

We the Best Music
jaimalokoukouniettes

9394 Nephrophiliac's
9332 Awesome Walkers
7937 Good Clinical Pace
7516 Operation: Take Down
7227 EM Steppers
6910 IMA Walk thisway!!
1931 282 Squad
Business As Unusual

8855
8687
8664
8185
7537
7063
6994
5780

Rapid Responders
Happy Feet - Homecare 3.0
Vivacious Volunteers
iComply

PICCing Up The Pace
science chicks

We Walk the Line
Tater Trots SNCH
GAME OF SOLES
Performance Slimprovement
Flow and steady
Nurse Managers
Walkers and Talkers
The Walky Talkies
Agony of De Feet

No Ubersin Sight!
The Walking Dead
Step to the beat

SNE Green Team
Blister Sisters

EVS

9044
8889
8796
8287
8181
7983
7950
7921
7802
7750
7701
7490
7476
7330
7237
6833
6799
6181
5725
5581
3520

Offsite Physician Practice

The Power Steppers
Sinai Strollers

Network Ops Spring Steppers

FITB!*CHES

Sole Mates

Hewlett Hot Steppers
Manhasset We Got Sole

STATEN ISLAND FAST BUT NOT FL
Mount Sinai West

WE Stride Together

100 Miles & Walkin'
Walkaholics

Team Opioid Tx Program

12033
10048
8269
7762
7463
7329
5701
5597

14283
13173
12459
12425



Mount Sinai St. Luke's

Jen Jen 17838
Wholly Walkamolies 17024
Department of Psychiatry St Luk 11148
Happy Feet St Luke’s 9837
NY Minute Milers 8525
Morningside IAM 8463
Better Together 8266
The Labor Relay Shins 7991
Care Management Skywalkers 7980
Bariatric Blazers 7704

10,000 Steps Ahead 6707



